
СТАТИСТИКА НА УСПЕВАЕМОСТТА

От До
В интервала

С натрупване

в РИО РАЗГРАД

Брой оценки

към  06.06.2016
Брой оценки С натрупване Брой оценки С натрупване

Общо Мъже Жени

2.0092.000 5 984 4 524 1 460
2.0192.010 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.0292.020 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.0392.030 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.0492.040 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.0592.050 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.0692.060 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.0792.070 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.0892.080 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.0992.090 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.1092.100 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.1192.110 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.1292.120 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.1392.130 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.1492.140 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.1592.150 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.1692.160 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.1792.170 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.1892.180 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.1992.190 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.2092.200 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.2192.210 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.2292.220 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.2392.230 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.2492.240 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.2592.250 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.2692.260 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.2792.270 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.2892.280 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.2992.290 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.3092.300 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.3192.310 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.3292.320 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.3392.330 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.3492.340 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.3592.350 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.3692.360 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.3792.370 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.3892.380 0 984 0 524 0 460



2.3992.390 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.4092.400 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.4192.410 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.4292.420 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.4392.430 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.4492.440 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.4592.450 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.4692.460 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.4792.470 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.4892.480 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.4992.490 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.5092.500 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.5192.510 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.5292.520 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.5392.530 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.5492.540 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.5592.550 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.5692.560 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.5792.570 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.5892.580 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.5992.590 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.6092.600 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.6192.610 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.6292.620 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.6392.630 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.6492.640 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.6592.650 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.6692.660 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.6792.670 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.6892.680 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.6992.690 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.7092.700 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.7192.710 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.7292.720 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.7392.730 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.7492.740 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.7592.750 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.7692.760 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.7792.770 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.7892.780 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.7992.790 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.8092.800 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.8192.810 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.8292.820 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.8392.830 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.8492.840 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.8592.850 0 984 0 524 0 460



2.8692.860 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.8792.870 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.8892.880 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.8992.890 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.9092.900 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.9192.910 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.9292.920 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.9392.930 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.9492.940 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.9592.950 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.9692.960 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.9792.970 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.9892.980 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.9992.990 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.0093.000 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.0193.010 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.0293.020 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.0393.030 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.0493.040 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.0593.050 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.0693.060 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.0793.070 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.0893.080 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.0993.090 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.1093.100 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.1193.110 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.1293.120 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.1393.130 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.1493.140 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.1593.150 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.1693.160 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.1793.170 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.1893.180 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.1993.190 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.2093.200 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.2193.210 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.2293.220 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.2393.230 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.2493.240 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.2593.250 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.2693.260 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.2793.270 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.2893.280 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.2993.290 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.3093.300 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.3193.310 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.3293.320 1 983 1 523 0 460



3.3393.330 0 983 0 523 0 460
3.3493.340 0 983 0 523 0 460
3.3593.350 0 983 0 523 0 460
3.3693.360 0 983 0 523 0 460
3.3793.370 0 983 0 523 0 460
3.3893.380 0 983 0 523 0 460
3.3993.390 0 983 0 523 0 460
3.4093.400 0 983 0 523 0 460
3.4193.410 0 983 0 523 0 460
3.4293.420 0 983 0 523 0 460
3.4393.430 0 983 0 523 0 460
3.4493.440 0 983 0 523 0 460
3.4593.450 0 983 0 523 0 460
3.4693.460 0 983 0 523 0 460
3.4793.470 0 983 0 523 0 460
3.4893.480 1 982 1 522 0 460
3.4993.490 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.5093.500 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.5193.510 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.5293.520 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.5393.530 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.5493.540 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.5593.550 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.5693.560 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.5793.570 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.5893.580 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.5993.590 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.6093.600 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.6193.610 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.6293.620 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.6393.630 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.6493.640 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.6593.650 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.6693.660 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.6793.670 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.6893.680 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.6993.690 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.7093.700 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.7193.710 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.7293.720 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.7393.730 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.7493.740 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.7593.750 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.7693.760 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.7793.770 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.7893.780 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.7993.790 0 982 0 522 0 460



3.8093.800 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.8193.810 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.8293.820 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.8393.830 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.8493.840 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.8593.850 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.8693.860 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.8793.870 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.8893.880 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.8993.890 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.9093.900 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.9193.910 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.9293.920 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.9393.930 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.9493.940 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.9593.950 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.9693.960 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.9793.970 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.9893.980 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.9993.990 0 982 0 522 0 460
4.0094.000 148 834 103 419 45 415
4.0194.010 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.0294.020 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.0394.030 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.0494.040 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.0594.050 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.0694.060 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.0794.070 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.0894.080 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.0994.090 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.1094.100 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.1194.110 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.1294.120 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.1394.130 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.1494.140 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.1594.150 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.1694.160 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.1794.170 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.1894.180 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.1994.190 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.2094.200 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.2194.210 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.2294.220 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.2394.230 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.2494.240 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.2594.250 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.2694.260 0 834 0 419 0 415



4.2794.270 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.2894.280 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.2994.290 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.3094.300 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.3194.310 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.3294.320 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.3394.330 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.3494.340 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.3594.350 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.3694.360 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.3794.370 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.3894.380 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.3994.390 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.4094.400 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.4194.410 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.4294.420 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.4394.430 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.4494.440 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.4594.450 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.4694.460 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.4794.470 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.4894.480 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.4994.490 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.5094.500 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.5194.510 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.5294.520 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.5394.530 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.5494.540 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.5594.550 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.5694.560 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.5794.570 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.5894.580 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.5994.590 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.6094.600 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.6194.610 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.6294.620 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.6394.630 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.6494.640 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.6594.650 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.6694.660 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.6794.670 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.6894.680 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.6994.690 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.7094.700 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.7194.710 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.7294.720 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.7394.730 0 834 0 419 0 415



4.7494.740 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.7594.750 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.7694.760 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.7794.770 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.7894.780 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.7994.790 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.8094.800 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.8194.810 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.8294.820 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.8394.830 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.8494.840 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.8594.850 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.8694.860 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.8794.870 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.8894.880 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.8994.890 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.9094.900 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.9194.910 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.9294.920 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.9394.930 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.9494.940 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.9594.950 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.9694.960 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.9794.970 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.9894.980 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.9994.990 0 834 0 419 0 415
5.0095.000 15 819 12 407 3 412
5.0195.010 1 818 0 407 1 411
5.0295.020 0 818 0 407 0 411
5.0395.030 14 804 12 395 2 409
5.0495.040 0 804 0 395 0 409
5.0595.050 1 803 0 395 1 408
5.0695.060 0 803 0 395 0 408
5.0795.070 14 789 10 385 4 404
5.0895.080 0 789 0 385 0 404
5.0995.090 0 789 0 385 0 404
5.1095.100 9 780 4 381 5 399
5.1195.110 0 780 0 381 0 399
5.1295.120 2 778 0 381 2 397
5.1395.130 0 778 0 381 0 397
5.1495.140 10 768 5 376 5 392
5.1595.150 0 768 0 376 0 392
5.1695.160 3 765 3 373 0 392
5.1795.170 17 748 10 363 7 385
5.1895.180 0 748 0 363 0 385
5.1995.190 2 746 2 361 0 385
5.2095.200 0 746 0 361 0 385



5.2195.210 2 744 1 360 1 384
5.2295.220 0 744 0 360 0 384
5.2395.230 2 742 1 359 1 383
5.2495.240 0 742 0 359 0 383
5.2595.250 11 731 5 354 6 377
5.2695.260 2 729 2 352 0 377
5.2795.270 0 729 0 352 0 377
5.2895.280 7 722 6 346 1 376
5.2995.290 0 722 0 346 0 376
5.3095.300 2 720 2 344 0 376
5.3195.310 0 720 0 344 0 376
5.3295.320 9 711 5 339 4 372
5.3395.330 3 708 2 337 1 371
5.3495.340 0 708 0 337 0 371
5.3595.350 5 703 4 333 1 370
5.3695.360 0 703 0 333 0 370
5.3795.370 3 700 2 331 1 369
5.3895.380 0 700 0 331 0 369
5.3995.390 8 692 4 327 4 365
5.4095.400 0 692 0 327 0 365
5.4195.410 2 690 2 325 0 365
5.4295.420 3 687 2 323 1 364
5.4395.430 0 687 0 323 0 364
5.4495.440 2 685 1 322 1 363
5.4595.450 0 685 0 322 0 363
5.4695.460 2 683 1 321 1 362
5.4795.470 0 683 0 321 0 362
5.4895.480 2 681 1 320 1 361
5.4995.490 0 681 0 320 0 361
5.5095.500 4 677 2 318 2 359
5.5195.510 3 674 3 315 0 359
5.5295.520 0 674 0 315 0 359
5.5395.530 2 672 2 313 0 359
5.5495.540 0 672 0 313 0 359
5.5595.550 6 666 2 311 4 355
5.5695.560 0 666 0 311 0 355
5.5795.570 3 663 1 310 2 353
5.5895.580 0 663 0 310 0 353
5.5995.590 0 663 0 310 0 353
5.6095.600 4 659 2 308 2 351
5.6195.610 0 659 0 308 0 351
5.6295.620 2 657 0 308 2 349
5.6395.630 0 657 0 308 0 349
5.6495.640 2 655 1 307 1 348
5.6595.650 0 655 0 307 0 348
5.6695.660 1 654 1 306 0 348
5.6795.670 6 648 4 302 2 346



5.6895.680 0 648 0 302 0 346
5.6995.690 3 645 2 300 1 345
5.7095.700 0 645 0 300 0 345
5.7195.710 2 643 0 300 2 343
5.7295.720 0 643 0 300 0 343
5.7395.730 1 642 0 300 1 342
5.7495.740 0 642 0 300 0 342
5.7595.750 1 641 0 300 1 341
5.7695.760 2 639 0 300 2 339
5.7795.770 0 639 0 300 0 339
5.7895.780 2 637 1 299 1 338
5.7995.790 0 637 0 299 0 338
5.8095.800 3 634 1 298 2 336
5.8195.810 0 634 0 298 0 336
5.8295.820 1 633 0 298 1 335
5.8395.830 1 632 1 297 0 335
5.8495.840 0 632 0 297 0 335
5.8595.850 4 628 2 295 2 333
5.8695.860 0 628 0 295 0 333
5.8795.870 3 625 1 294 2 331
5.8895.880 0 625 0 294 0 331
5.8995.890 5 620 4 290 1 330
5.9095.900 0 620 0 290 0 330
5.9195.910 1 619 0 290 1 329
5.9295.920 0 619 0 290 0 329
5.9395.930 0 619 0 290 0 329
5.9495.940 4 615 2 288 2 327
5.9595.950 0 615 0 288 0 327
5.9695.960 3 612 2 286 1 326
5.9795.970 0 612 0 286 0 326
5.9895.980 1 611 0 286 1 325
5.9995.990 0 611 0 286 0 325
6.0096.000 1 610 1 285 0 325
6.0196.010 0 610 0 285 0 325
6.0296.020 0 610 0 285 0 325
6.0396.030 7 603 4 281 3 322
6.0496.040 0 603 0 281 0 322
6.0596.050 2 601 2 279 0 322
6.0696.060 0 601 0 279 0 322
6.0796.070 2 599 0 279 2 320
6.0896.080 0 599 0 279 0 320
6.0996.090 0 599 0 279 0 320
6.1096.100 4 595 2 277 2 318
6.1196.110 0 595 0 277 0 318
6.1296.120 1 594 0 277 1 317
6.1396.130 0 594 0 277 0 317
6.1496.140 3 591 1 276 2 315



6.1596.150 0 591 0 276 0 315
6.1696.160 4 587 2 274 2 313
6.1796.170 3 584 2 272 1 312
6.1896.180 0 584 0 272 0 312
6.1996.190 2 582 1 271 1 311
6.2096.200 0 582 0 271 0 311
6.2196.210 2 580 0 271 2 309
6.2296.220 0 580 0 271 0 309
6.2396.230 1 579 0 271 1 308
6.2496.240 0 579 0 271 0 308
6.2596.250 5 574 1 270 4 304
6.2696.260 3 571 2 268 1 303
6.2796.270 0 571 0 268 0 303
6.2896.280 8 563 5 263 3 300
6.2996.290 0 563 0 263 0 300
6.3096.300 1 562 0 263 1 299
6.3196.310 0 562 0 263 0 299
6.3296.320 1 561 0 263 1 298
6.3396.330 0 561 0 263 0 298
6.3496.340 0 561 0 263 0 298
6.3596.350 5 556 2 261 3 295
6.3696.360 0 556 0 261 0 295
6.3796.370 1 555 1 260 0 295
6.3896.380 0 555 0 260 0 295
6.3996.390 6 549 3 257 3 292
6.4096.400 0 549 0 257 0 292
6.4196.410 3 546 2 255 1 291
6.4296.420 3 543 3 252 0 291
6.4396.430 0 543 0 252 0 291
6.4496.440 1 542 1 251 0 291
6.4596.450 0 542 0 251 0 291
6.4696.460 6 536 4 247 2 289
6.4796.470 0 536 0 247 0 289
6.4896.480 1 535 1 246 0 289
6.4996.490 0 535 0 246 0 289
6.5096.500 8 527 5 241 3 286
6.5196.510 1 526 1 240 0 286
6.5296.520 0 526 0 240 0 286
6.5396.530 8 518 4 236 4 282
6.5496.540 0 518 0 236 0 282
6.5596.550 2 516 1 235 1 281
6.5696.560 0 516 0 235 0 281
6.5796.570 5 511 3 232 2 279
6.5896.580 0 511 0 232 0 279
6.5996.590 0 511 0 232 0 279
6.6096.600 2 509 1 231 1 278
6.6196.610 0 509 0 231 0 278



6.6296.620 1 508 0 231 1 277
6.6396.630 0 508 0 231 0 277
6.6496.640 2 506 1 230 1 276
6.6596.650 0 506 0 230 0 276
6.6696.660 3 503 2 228 1 275
6.6796.670 4 499 1 227 3 272
6.6896.680 0 499 0 227 0 272
6.6996.690 2 497 0 227 2 270
6.7096.700 0 497 0 227 0 270
6.7196.710 2 495 1 226 1 269
6.7296.720 0 495 0 226 0 269
6.7396.730 2 493 1 225 1 268
6.7496.740 0 493 0 225 0 268
6.7596.750 0 493 0 225 0 268
6.7696.760 1 492 1 224 0 268
6.7796.770 0 492 0 224 0 268
6.7896.780 5 487 4 220 1 267
6.7996.790 0 487 0 220 0 267
6.8096.800 2 485 1 219 1 266
6.8196.810 0 485 0 219 0 266
6.8296.820 4 481 2 217 2 264
6.8396.830 1 480 1 216 0 264
6.8496.840 0 480 0 216 0 264
6.8596.850 3 477 3 213 0 264
6.8696.860 0 477 0 213 0 264
6.8796.870 1 476 0 213 1 263
6.8896.880 0 476 0 213 0 263
6.8996.890 2 474 2 211 0 263
6.9096.900 0 474 0 211 0 263
6.9196.910 2 472 1 210 1 262
6.9296.920 1 471 1 209 0 262
6.9396.930 0 471 0 209 0 262
6.9496.940 2 469 2 207 0 262
6.9596.950 0 469 0 207 0 262
6.9696.960 4 465 2 205 2 260
6.9796.970 0 465 0 205 0 260
6.9896.980 5 460 3 202 2 258
6.9996.990 0 460 0 202 0 258
7.0097.000 4 456 1 201 3 255
7.0197.010 0 456 0 201 0 255
7.0297.020 0 456 0 201 0 255
7.0397.030 5 451 1 200 4 251
7.0497.040 0 451 0 200 0 251
7.0597.050 4 447 3 197 1 250
7.0697.060 0 447 0 197 0 250
7.0797.070 2 445 1 196 1 249
7.0897.080 1 444 0 196 1 248



7.0997.090 2 442 1 195 1 247
7.1097.100 3 439 2 193 1 246
7.1197.110 0 439 0 193 0 246
7.1297.120 0 439 0 193 0 246
7.1397.130 0 439 0 193 0 246
7.1497.140 2 437 0 193 2 244
7.1597.150 0 437 0 193 0 244
7.1697.160 1 436 1 192 0 244
7.1797.170 2 434 1 191 1 243
7.1897.180 0 434 0 191 0 243
7.1997.190 2 432 1 190 1 242
7.2097.200 0 432 0 190 0 242
7.2197.210 4 428 4 186 0 242
7.2297.220 0 428 0 186 0 242
7.2397.230 4 424 3 183 1 241
7.2497.240 0 424 0 183 0 241
7.2597.250 3 421 1 182 2 239
7.2697.260 4 417 3 179 1 238
7.2797.270 0 417 0 179 0 238
7.2897.280 6 411 3 176 3 235
7.2997.290 0 411 0 176 0 235
7.3097.300 2 409 1 175 1 234
7.3197.310 0 409 0 175 0 234
7.3297.320 4 405 0 175 4 230
7.3397.330 2 403 1 174 1 229
7.3497.340 2 401 1 173 1 228
7.3597.350 6 395 4 169 2 226
7.3697.360 0 395 0 169 0 226
7.3797.370 1 394 0 169 1 225
7.3897.380 0 394 0 169 0 225
7.3997.390 6 388 5 164 1 224
7.4097.400 0 388 0 164 0 224
7.4197.410 2 386 1 163 1 223
7.4297.420 4 382 2 161 2 221
7.4397.430 0 382 0 161 0 221
7.4497.440 4 378 3 158 1 220
7.4597.450 0 378 0 158 0 220
7.4697.460 2 376 2 156 0 220
7.4797.470 0 376 0 156 0 220
7.4897.480 3 373 2 154 1 219
7.4997.490 0 373 0 154 0 219
7.5097.500 6 367 3 151 3 216
7.5197.510 4 363 1 150 3 213
7.5297.520 0 363 0 150 0 213
7.5397.530 3 360 3 147 0 213
7.5497.540 0 360 0 147 0 213
7.5597.550 3 357 1 146 2 211



7.5697.560 0 357 0 146 0 211
7.5797.570 5 352 1 145 4 207
7.5897.580 2 350 1 144 1 206
7.5997.590 0 350 0 144 0 206
7.6097.600 3 347 2 142 1 205
7.6197.610 0 347 0 142 0 205
7.6297.620 4 343 4 138 0 205
7.6397.630 0 343 0 138 0 205
7.6497.640 3 340 2 136 1 204
7.6597.650 0 340 0 136 0 204
7.6697.660 3 337 2 134 1 203
7.6797.670 7 330 3 131 4 199
7.6897.680 0 330 0 131 0 199
7.6997.690 4 326 2 129 2 197
7.7097.700 0 326 0 129 0 197
7.7197.710 3 323 1 128 2 195
7.7297.720 0 323 0 128 0 195
7.7397.730 2 321 1 127 1 194
7.7497.740 0 321 0 127 0 194
7.7597.750 2 319 1 126 1 193
7.7697.760 7 312 3 123 4 189
7.7797.770 0 312 0 123 0 189
7.7897.780 1 311 1 122 0 189
7.7997.790 0 311 0 122 0 189
7.8097.800 2 309 2 120 0 189
7.8197.810 0 309 0 120 0 189
7.8297.820 1 308 0 120 1 188
7.8397.830 2 306 0 120 2 186
7.8497.840 1 305 0 120 1 185
7.8597.850 4 301 2 118 2 183
7.8697.860 0 301 0 118 0 183
7.8797.870 4 297 3 115 1 182
7.8897.880 0 297 0 115 0 182
7.8997.890 2 295 1 114 1 181
7.9097.900 0 295 0 114 0 181
7.9197.910 6 289 3 111 3 178
7.9297.920 2 287 0 111 2 176
7.9397.930 0 287 0 111 0 176
7.9497.940 1 286 1 110 0 176
7.9597.950 0 286 0 110 0 176
7.9697.960 4 282 2 108 2 174
7.9797.970 0 282 0 108 0 174
7.9897.980 1 281 1 107 0 174
7.9997.990 0 281 0 107 0 174
8.0098.000 1 280 0 107 1 173
8.0198.010 3 277 3 104 0 173
8.0298.020 0 277 0 104 0 173



8.0398.030 1 276 0 104 1 172
8.0498.040 0 276 0 104 0 172
8.0598.050 2 274 0 104 2 170
8.0698.060 0 274 0 104 0 170
8.0798.070 2 272 2 102 0 170
8.0898.080 4 268 2 100 2 168
8.0998.090 0 268 0 100 0 168
8.1098.100 3 265 2 98 1 167
8.1198.110 0 265 0 98 0 167
8.1298.120 4 261 1 97 3 164
8.1398.130 0 261 0 97 0 164
8.1498.140 4 257 1 96 3 161
8.1598.150 0 257 0 96 0 161
8.1698.160 3 254 2 94 1 160
8.1798.170 3 251 1 93 2 158
8.1898.180 0 251 0 93 0 158
8.1998.190 6 245 4 89 2 156
8.2098.200 0 245 0 89 0 156
8.2198.210 2 243 1 88 1 155
8.2298.220 0 243 0 88 0 155
8.2398.230 1 242 1 87 0 155
8.2498.240 0 242 0 87 0 155
8.2598.250 0 242 0 87 0 155
8.2698.260 0 242 0 87 0 155
8.2798.270 0 242 0 87 0 155
8.2898.280 3 239 1 86 2 153
8.2998.290 0 239 0 86 0 153
8.3098.300 4 235 1 85 3 150
8.3198.310 0 235 0 85 0 150
8.3298.320 4 231 3 82 1 149
8.3398.330 2 229 0 82 2 147
8.3498.340 0 229 0 82 0 147
8.3598.350 5 224 0 82 5 142
8.3698.360 0 224 0 82 0 142
8.3798.370 7 217 1 81 6 136
8.3898.380 0 217 0 81 0 136
8.3998.390 3 214 3 78 0 136
8.4098.400 0 214 0 78 0 136
8.4198.410 2 212 0 78 2 134
8.4298.420 2 210 1 77 1 133
8.4398.430 0 210 0 77 0 133
8.4498.440 2 208 2 75 0 133
8.4598.450 0 208 0 75 0 133
8.4698.460 1 207 0 75 1 132
8.4798.470 0 207 0 75 0 132
8.4898.480 1 206 1 74 0 132
8.4998.490 0 206 0 74 0 132



8.5098.500 1 205 1 73 0 132
8.5198.510 1 204 0 73 1 131
8.5298.520 0 204 0 73 0 131
8.5398.530 5 199 3 70 2 129
8.5498.540 0 199 0 70 0 129
8.5598.550 5 194 1 69 4 125
8.5698.560 0 194 0 69 0 125
8.5798.570 3 191 0 69 3 122
8.5898.580 1 190 0 69 1 121
8.5998.590 0 190 0 69 0 121
8.6098.600 2 188 1 68 1 120
8.6198.610 0 188 0 68 0 120
8.6298.620 3 185 1 67 2 118
8.6398.630 0 185 0 67 0 118
8.6498.640 5 180 2 65 3 115
8.6598.650 0 180 0 65 0 115
8.6698.660 3 177 0 65 3 112
8.6798.670 1 176 1 64 0 112
8.6898.680 0 176 0 64 0 112
8.6998.690 0 176 0 64 0 112
8.7098.700 0 176 0 64 0 112
8.7198.710 6 170 3 61 3 109
8.7298.720 0 170 0 61 0 109
8.7398.730 3 167 3 58 0 109
8.7498.740 0 167 0 58 0 109
8.7598.750 2 165 1 57 1 108
8.7698.760 2 163 1 56 1 107
8.7798.770 0 163 0 56 0 107
8.7898.780 4 159 3 53 1 106
8.7998.790 0 159 0 53 0 106
8.8098.800 1 158 0 53 1 105
8.8198.810 0 158 0 53 0 105
8.8298.820 4 154 2 51 2 103
8.8398.830 0 154 0 51 0 103
